

ITEM NO.97

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3831-3833/2009

SANDEEP KHANNA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 28/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ratna Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.2 to file counter affidavit within four weeks, as last chance.

The learned counsel for respondent No.1 to file vakalatnama as well as counter affidavit within four weeks, as last chance.

List again on 7.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd
ITEM NO.97

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3831-3833/2009

SANDEEP KHANNA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 28/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ratna Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.2 to file counter affidavit within
four weeks, as last chance.

The learned counsel for respondent No.1 to file
vakalatnama as well as counter affidavit within four weeks, as
last chance.

List again on 7.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd